
28/01/23 Saturday  Level 1 Photofinish 
10:00-
15:00 

OV0228PF 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=214aa31634a1baa1bbf1ad50abf2ac11  

30/1/23 Monday  Level 1 Field Part 1 
18:00-
20:00 

OV0224FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=2506991eaa78dd0cc989c1d356b103ef  

31/1/23 Tuesday  Level 1 Field Part 2 
18:00-
20:00 

OV0224FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=2506991eaa78dd0cc989c1d356b103ef  

31/01/23 Tuesday  Level 1 Track 
18:00-
20:30 

OV0211TR 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=d64984d433b620fb8df5863056746ff4  

02/04/23 Saturday  Risk Awareness 
10:00-
13:00 

OV0218RA 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=8d4b6c04357647c40ef7816667f4d71d  

05/02/23 Sunday Level 1 Field 
09:30-
14:30 

OV0200FD 

67 Milland Road, Winchester, SO23 0QA 

https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=107d88548d8d450d986db7b096c35c24  

06/02/23 Monday Level 1 Endurance 
18:00-
21:00 

Ov0219END 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=bb70c1d549d1b028fe4992c937ddff10  

11/02/23 Saturday  Level 1 Field 
10:00-
15:00 

OV0207FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=dc8e95353569a86212ef73cb5873fc89  

16/02/23 Thursday  Level 1 Track 
18:00-
20:30 

OV0212TR 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=6477c65b48e2455a6c17972b9176328f  

20/02/23 Monday Risk Awareness 
18:00-
21:00 

OV0220RA 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=729bcead1acaaf05f64342ee40eb2429  

21/2/23 Tuesday  Level 1 Field part 1 
18:00-
20:00 

OV0225FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=e8226c8cd560c2cc7223dec12e3f49fd  

22/2/23 Wednesday Level 1 Field part 2 
18:00-
20:00 

OV0225FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=e8226c8cd560c2cc7223dec12e3f49fd  

26/02/23 Sunday  Level 1 Field 
10:00-
15:00 

OV0208FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=2cdb54b5e6b701c52a78d02bf40e925f  

27/02/23 Monday  Level 1 Track 
18:00-
20:30 

OV01203TR 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=686f007e9d909404c6c893b23ed6564b  

27/02/23 Monday Level 1 Endurance 
18:00-
21:00 

OV0221END 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=a5994a6e7272c6855b916ebd600635bc  

28/02/23 Tuesday  
Level 1 Starter/Starter's 
Assistant 

18:00-
20:30 

OV0202ST 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=0c0262a40efa38c088fd25f1ab887d00  
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04/03/23 Saturday Level 1 Photo-finish 
10:00-
14:00 

OV0230PF 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=2cde181ffe6c64e1d077fd23e91b0131  

07/03/23 Tuesday  Level 1 Field 
10:00-
15:00 

OV0209FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=8de75728756d28a9c47f0edb0cdd165e  

11/03/23 Saturday  Level 1 Field 
10:00-
15:00 

OV0226FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=ff7bc4452fa10bf8a0c59c33511cd8d5  

14/03/23 Tuesday  Level 1 Track 
18:00-
20:30 

OV0213TR 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=7501051f8a51ac08258531a5b0b156c8  

22/03/23 Wednesday Level 1 Track 
18:00-
20:30 

OV0223TR 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=c19ac40e29fed553c050d8a8afd04ee6  

22/03/23 Wednesday Level 1 Field part 1 
18:00-
20:00 

OV0210FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=6fec1ae0dd51905285c6d7ce48b54ec6  

23/03/23 Thursday  Level 1 Field part 2 
18:00-
20:00 

OV0210FD 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=6fec1ae0dd51905285c6d7ce48b54ec6  

20/04/23 Thursday Assistant Official 
10:00-
14:00 

OV0234AO 
Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-sea 

https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=216607bb191bf9210fefd48446f4866d  

25/04/23 Thursday  
Level 1 Starter/Starter's 
Assistant 

18:00-
20:30 

OV0232ST 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=4b12a80777ecc107c2f0aa75348b34b9  

18/05/23 Thursday 
Level 1 Starter/Starter's 
Assistant 

18:00-
20:30 

OV0233ST 
https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=7789acd7b0cb8dfb66affdad8ba4e453  
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